Position

Superintendent
Principal
Principal
Principal

K-8 Counselor
Vice Principal
9-12 Counselor
Interim Principal

Interim Principal

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Colusa Unified
Colusa Unified
Colusa Unified
Colusa Unified
Colusa Unified
Colusa Unified
Colusa Unified
Colusa Unified
Colusa Unified

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$129,426
$101,525
$96,822
$86,092
$79,176
$75,725
$70,414
$15,375
$4,125

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,528
$19,399
$19,068
$18,193
$17,110
$17,492
$16,696

$0

$0



