Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Colusa Unified	Administration	\$129,426	\$21,528
Principal		Colusa Unified	Administration	\$101,525	\$19,399
Principal		Colusa Unified	Administration	\$96,822	\$19,068
Principal		Colusa Unified	Administration	\$86,092	\$18,193
K-8 Counselor		Colusa Unified	Administration	\$79,176	\$17,110
Vice Principal		Colusa Unified	Administration	\$75,725	\$17,492
9-12 Counselor		Colusa Unified	Administration	\$70,414	\$16,696
Interim Principal		Colusa Unified	Administration	\$15,375	\$0
Interim Principal		Colusa Unified	Administration	\$4,125	\$0